CROWN PELECTRONICS
PRODUCT FLOW LINE
Electronics Cooling Device Company
DC IMPELLER
Model Bearing
System

Operating
Range
操作電壓
Rated
Current
電流
 Rated
Speed
轉速
 Sound
Level
噪音
P-Q
曲線
Part NO. B / F / S V V A RPM m3/min CFM mm-H2O In-H2O dBA NO.
BGN10025B24H B 24 14.0~26.2 0.30 4300 71.00 42.00 222.00 0.89 53.0 (2)
BGN10025B24U B 12 14.0~26.2 0.60 5300 93.00 55.00 371.00 1.49 58.0 (1)
*Function type is optional. (其它功能類型是可加選的) *All reading are typical values at rated voltage. (所有讀數均為額定電壓下測試的參數)
* Bearing (軸承)  B: Two Ball Bearing (滾珠) F: Fluild Bearing (液壓)  S: Sleeve Bearing (合銅) *The P-Q NO. is counted from low CFM.(P-Q曲線區分,請從最小風量(1)往大的數)
CROWN www.crownelectronics.com.tw

Operating
Range
操作電壓
Rated
Current
電流
  Rated
Speed
轉速
  Sound
Level
噪音
P-Q
曲線
Part NO. B / F / S V V A RPM m3/min CFM mm-H2O In-H2O dBA NO.
BGN12025B12H B 12 7.0~13.2 1.0 3500 1.84 65.11 19.28 0.76 54.7 (1)
BGN12025B12H B 12 7.0~13.2 0.48 3500 1.84 65.11 19.28 0.76 54.7 (1)
BGN12025B12H B 12 7.0~13.2 0.23 3500 1.84 65.11 19.28 0.76 54.7 (1)
*Function type is optional. (其它功能類型是可加選的) *All reading are typical values at rated voltage. (所有讀數均為額定電壓下測試的參數)
* Bearing (軸承)  B: Two Ball Bearing (滾珠) F: Fluild Bearing (液壓)  S: Sleeve Bearing (合銅) *The P-Q NO. is counted from low CFM.(P-Q曲線區分,請從最小風量(1)往大的數)

Operating
Range
操作電壓
Rated
Current
電流
  Rated
Speed
轉速
  Sound
Level
噪音
P-Q
曲線
Part NO. B / F / S V V A RPM m3/min CFM mm-H2O In-H2O dBA NO.
BGN15035B24U B 24 14.0~26.2 0.70 3500 3.94 139.00 32.20 1.27 61.0 (1)
BGN15035B48U B 48 28.0~56.0 0.40 3500 3.94 139.00 32.20 1.27 61.0 (1)
*Function type is optional. (其它功能類型是可加選的) *All reading are typical values at rated voltage. (所有讀數均為額定電壓下測試的參數)
* Bearing (軸承)  B: Two Ball Bearing (滾珠) F: Fluild Bearing (液壓)  S: Sleeve Bearing (合銅) *The P-Q NO. is counted from low CFM.(P-Q曲線區分,請從最小風量(1)往大的數)
CROWN www.crownelectronics.com.tw
Maximum Static

Voltage
Operating
Voltage Range
Rated
Current
Rated
Speed
Maximum
Air Flow
Maximum Static
Pressure
Sound
Level Weight
Part NO. B / S /F V V A RPM m3/min CFM mm-H2O In-H2O dBA Kg
133
BGN13391B48U Ball 48 36~56 1.3 4,500 7.00 247.5 41.5 1.63 70 0.74
BGN13391B48H Ball 48 36~56 0.8 4,000 6.00 212.2 36.8 1.45 65 0.74
BGN13391B24H Ball 24 18~28 1.6 4,000 6.00 212.2 36.8 1.45 65 0.74
0
10
20
30

Operating
Range
操作電壓
Rated
Current
電流
 Rated
Speed
轉速
 Sound
Level
噪音
P-Q
曲線
Part NO. B / F / S V V A RPM m3/min CFM mm-H2O In-H2O dBA NO.
BGN25099B24U B 24 14~26.2 5.70 2750 24.85 877.54 60.10 2.37 75.0 (1)
BGN25099B48U B 48 28~56 3.00 2750 24.85 877.54 60.10 2.37 75.0 (1)
*Function type is optional. (其它功能類型是可加選的) *All reading are typical values at rated voltage. (所有讀數均為額定電壓下測試的參數)
* Bearing (軸承)  B: Two Ball Bearing (滾珠) F: Fluild Bearing (液壓)  S: Sleeve Bearing (合銅) *The P-Q NO. is counted from low CFM.(P-Q曲線區分,請從最小風量(1)往大的數)
CROWN www.crownelectronics.com.tw
Maximum Static

Voltage
Operating
Voltage Range
Rated
Current
Rated
Speed
Maximum
Air Flow
Maximum Static
Pressure
Sound
Level Weight
Part NO. B / S /F V V A RPM m3/min CFM mm-H2O In-H2O dBA Kg
280
BGN280105B48U B 48 36~56 2.3 2,200 24.16 853 61.5 2.42 74 2.85
*Bearing system  B: Two Ball Bearing F: Fluild Bearing S: Sleeve Bearing
0
20
40

Voltage
Operating
Voltage Range
Rated
Current
Rated
Speed
Maximum
Air Flow
Maximum Static
Pressure
Sound
Level Weight
Part NO. B / S /F V V A RPM m3/min CFM mm-H2O In-H2O dBA Kg
280
BGN280135B48U B 48 36.0~56.0 2.4 1,700 28.04 990 40.5 1.59 72 3.3
0
10
20
30

Operating
Range
操作電壓
Rated
Current
電流
  Rated
Speed
轉速
  Sound
Level
噪音
P-Q
曲線
Part NO. B / F / S V V A RPM m3/min CFM mm-H2O In-H2O dBA NO.
BGN28099B24H B 24 14.0~26.2 3.80 1600 28.15 994.12 14.65 0.58 62.0 (2)
BGN28099B48H B 48 28.0~56.0 1.90 1600 28.15 994.12 14.65 0.58 62.0 (2)
BGN28099B24U B 24 14.0~26.2 5.00 1900 34.49 1218.00 22.09 0.87 66.0 (1)
BGN28099B48U B 48 28.0~56.0 2.50 1900 34.49 1218.00 22.09 0.87 66.0 (1)
*Function type is optional. (其它功能類型是可加選的) *All reading are typical values at rated voltage. (所有讀數均為額定電壓下測試的參數)
* Bearing (軸承)  B: Two Ball Bearing (滾珠) F: Fluild Bearing (液壓)  S: Sleeve Bearing (合銅) *The P-Q NO. is counted from low CFM.(P-Q曲線區分,請從最小風量(1)往大的數)
CROWN www.crownelectronics.com.tw
Maximum Static